SVERO

Description

e with fixed claw

® casy and safe assembly, no tools needed

e complete with lifting shackle

® can be used up to 15° from the center

® powder coated

e firm, secure grip on the lower flange, both vertically and horizontally
e working temperature -10° C up to +50° C

® test and CE certificates and manual included

Specifications

Artnr.

WLL

Test Load
Security ratio
Beam width
Weight, net
Marking
Standard

Brand

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jonkoping

+46 36 316570 | info@svero.com

Beam clamp 5000 kg, fixed jaw
Art nr.THDC5000SF

For lifting or pulling. Adjustable and easy installation, no tools needed.
Complete with integrated lifting shackle

THDC5000SF

5000 kg

7500

41

150-305

15.0 kg

CE, WLL, BEAM WIDTH
SS-EN 13155
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