SVERO



SVERO

Beam clamp 5000 kg, fixed jaw

Art nr.1HDC5000SF

For lifting or pulling. Adjustable and easy installation, no tools needed. Complete with integrated lifting shackle

Description

- with fixed claw
- easy and safe assembly, no tools needed
- complete with lifting shackle
- can be used up to 15° from the center
- powder coated
- firm, secure grip on the lower flange, both vertically and horizontally
- working temperature -10° C up to +50° C
- test and CE certificates and manual included

Specifications

Art nr.	1HDC5000SF
WLL	5000 kg
Test Load	7500
Security ratio	4:1
Beam width	150-305
Weight, net	15.0 kg
Marking	CE, WLL, BEAM WIDTH
Standard	SS-EN 13155
Brand	SVERO

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jönköping +46 36 316570 | info@svero.com